FEATURES
DCT OR DCU PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1
2
3
4

fabrication of the switch is symmetrical. The translator provides excellent ESD protection to lower-voltage devices
and at the same time protects less ESD-resistant devices.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING (2)
Reel of 3000 PCA9306DCTR
SSOP – DCT 7BD_ _ _
Reel of 250 PCA9306DCTT
–40°C to 85°C
Reel of 3000 PCA9306DCUR
VSSOP – DCU 7BD_
Reel of 250 PCA9306DCUT
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
(2) DCT: The actual top-side marking has three additional characters that designate the year, month, and assembly/test site.
DCU: The actual top-side marking has one additional character that designates the assembly/test site.